
/ c 43
~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~15

·
12 .

§
.

§

/
~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~.
§

5 .
§

.
§

.
§

4

/ c·
10 11 15

Ä
·

/ · · · · ·

/ · · · · ·

/ · · · · ·

/ · · · · ·

Whistle

1

Takuya I

Moderato

Allegro
Adagio Allegro

rit.

cresc.

accel.

rit.

ú ú

ú ú ú ú
31

44

82

87

92

97

幻想曲　ムー大陸への航海
Fantasy   It sails to the MU
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